
FISCAL NOTEPRIVATE 

	PRIVATE 
Ordinance/Motion No.
2009-XXX

	Title: Ordinance – Revisions to Administrative Provisions of Capacity Charge Regulations

	Affected Agency:  Department of Natural Resources and Parks, Wastewater Treatment Division

	Note Prepared by:  Kevin Yokoyama

	Note Reviewed by:  Dave White

	
Impact of the above legislation on the fiscal affairs of King County is estimated to be:  

	
Revenue to:

	Fund Title
	Fund Code
	Revenue

Source
	2009
	2010
	2011
	2012
	2013
	2014

	Wastewater Treatment Operating Fund
	4610
	Fund Balance
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0

	
TOTAL
	
	
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0

	
Expenditures from:

	Fund Title
	Fund

Code
	Dept
	2009
	2010
	2011
	2012
	2013
	2014

	Wastewater Treatment Operating  Fund
	4610
	DNRP/WTD
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0

	TOTAL 
	
	
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0

	This ordinance does not have a fiscal impact on the Wastewater Treatment Division Operating Fund.



	

	
Expenditures by Categories

	
	2009
	2010
	2011
	2012
	2013
	2014

	Salaries & Benefits
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0

	Supplies and Services
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0

	Capital Outlay
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other,  Debt service Payments
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
TOTAL 
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
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